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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

10 144 Total Team
3 20 4 Packer Stephen

2 21 13 Mayers Ahkeem (S)

78 137 Total Team
72 108 16 Dougthy Paul (S)

22 87 Total Team
8 30 4 Packer Stephen

9 36 17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH)

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

9 128 Total Team
4 14 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH)

3 20 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH)

98 140 Total Team
75 95 13 Rodríguez Carlos (OP)

21 95 Total Team
9 37 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH)

4 24 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH)

Best Scorer 31 96 17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH)18 76 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH)

Scoring

Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

51 132 Total Team
26 68 17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH)

12 28 8 Stapleton Andriy (OP)

18 71 Total Team
6 18 2 Wood Ammuniki (MB)

5 9 17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH)

2 108 Total Team
2 24 16 Dougthy Paul (S)

37 Total Team
108 311 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

41 141 Total Team
14 42 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH)

13 45 17 Valdez Samuel (OP)

14 74 Total Team
4 19 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH)

3 11 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH)

2 100 Total Team
2 14 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH)

43 Total Team
100 315 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BAR • BARBADOS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Jordan Ashan (OH)

2 Wood Ammuniki (MB)

4 Packer StephenL

6 Seale Darien (OH)

8 Stapleton Andriy (OP)

12 Bishop Shamar (MB)

13 Mayers Ahkeem (S)

15 Holder Chioke (MB)

16 Dougthy Paul (S)

17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH)

    
L L L L L

    

    
    
    
    

11

12

7

8

2

31

Coach:
Assistant:

Stuart, John (BAR)

ESA • EL SALVADOR 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 Rivas Mauricio (OH)

5 Menjívar Erick (OH)

6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH)

7 Platero Manuel (MB)

8 Vargas Cristian (S)

9 Carranza LuisL

12 Arteaga Aaron (MB)

13 Rodríguez Carlos (OP)

14 Zelaya Christopher (MB)

17 Valdez Samuel (OP)

18 Morales Kevin (MB)

    
   

   
    
   
L L L L L

    
   
    

18

6

8

4

6

1

14

Coach:
Assistant:

Rivera, Ricardo (ESA)

Cerón, Gerson (ESA)

Referees: THORBURG, William (USA) & THEIRANT, Sergei (CAN)

ESA
BAR 3

2 25

19

26

24

17

25

21

25

11

15

100

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:27 0:21 0:21 0:14 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 10024/06/2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif de Gantineu

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:54  Total: 1:54
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2015 U21 Mens Panamerican Cup
GROUP B


